Prod uct  Fa milyProd uct  Fa mily Hob
Built - in ty p eBuilt - in ty p e Ultra-low profile
D imensionsDimensions 24"
Pow er sup p lyPow er sup p ly Gas
T y p eT y p e Gas
EA N cod eEA N cod e 8017709347437
A esthet icA esthet ic Classica
ColourColour Stainless steel
FinishingFinishing Satin
M a ter ia lM a ter ia l Stainless Steel
T y p e  of stee lT y p e  of stee l Brushed
Pa n sta nd sPa n sta nd s Cast iron
Burners M a ter ia lBurners M a ter ia l Alluminium
T y p e  of control  se t t ingT y p e  of control  se t t ing Control knobs
Control  knob  p osit ionControl  knob  p osit ion Front
No.  of controlsNo.  of controls 4
Controls  colourControls  colour Steel effect
Ser ig ra p hy  colourSer ig ra p hy  colour Black
No.  of g a s cook zonesNo.  of g a s cook zones 4
G a s sa fety  v a lv esG a s sa fety  v a lv es Yes A utoma t ic  Ig nit ionA utoma t ic  Ig nit ion Yes
PGFU24X2PGFU24X2
AestheticsAesthetics
Programs / FunctionsPrograms / Functions
Technical FeaturesTechnical Features
Left - 3.50 kW
Rear-centre - 1.10 kW
Front-centre - 1.10 kW
Right - 2.70 kW
2024-08-13SMEG SPA
Ca st  iron w ok sup p ortCa st  iron w ok sup p ort 1
PlugPlug (B) USA 120V
Volta g e  (V)Volta g e  (V) 120 V
T y p e  of e lect r ic  ca b leT y p e  of e lect r ic  ca b le Single phase
Freq uency  (Hz)Freq uency  (Hz) 60 Hz
Pow er sup p ly  ca b lePow er sup p ly  ca b le
leng thleng th
47 1/4 "
PlugPlug B
G a s T y p eG a s T y p e G20 Natural gas
G a s connect ionG a s connect ion Cilindrical
Other g a s nozzlesOther g a s nozzles
includ edinclud ed
G30 GPL Liquid gas
G a s connect ion ra t ingG a s connect ion ra t ing
(W )(W )
9500 W
Accessories IncludedAccessories Included
Electrical ConnectionElectrical Connection
Gas ConnectionGas Connection
2024-08-13SMEG SPA
Not included accessoriesNot included accessories
6 M P1 PG F6 M P1 PG F
6 Linea knobs for PGF hobs
2024-08-13SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary (TT)Symbols glossary (TT)
Ultra-low profile: Installation of product with flat
edge - height of 1 mm.
Heavy duty cast iron pan stands: for maximum
stability and strength.
Knobs control
2024-08-13SMEG SPA